
Current as of 5/18/2014 

Always check for up to date online calendar at www.orca194.org/calendar.html  

 

2014 Orca Lodge Calendar 

Tue Jan 7 Allohak Chapter Meeting 

Thu Jan 9 Wonk-A-Tonk Chapter Meeting 

  

Sat Feb 1 Orca - Lodge Leader Development & LEC meeting 

Tue Feb 4 Allohak Chapter Meeting 

Thu Feb 13 Wonk-A-Tonk Chapter Meeting 

Thu Feb 20 Miwok Chapter Meeting 

  

Tue Mar 4 Allohak Chapter Meeting 

Sat Mar 8 Section W-3N COC 

Thu Mar 13 Wonk-A-Tonk Chapter Meeting 

  

Tue Apr 1 Allohak Chapter Meeting 

Thu Apr 10 Wonk-A-Tonk Chapter Meeting 

Thu Apr 17 Miwok Chapter Meeting 

Apr 25-27 Orca Spring Ordeal & LEC Meeting 

  

Tue May 6 Allohak Chapter Meeting 

Thu May 8 Wonk-A-Tonk Chapter Meeting 

Sat May 10 Section W-3N COC 

Thu May 15 Miwok Chapter Meeting 

Mon May 26 Wonk-A-Tonk Memorial Day Flags 

  

Tue Jun 3 Allohak Chapter Meeting 

Wed Jun 11 Wonk-A-Tonk Outdoor Ethics/LNT trainers course (indoor) 

Thu Jun 12 Wonk-A-Tonk Chapter Meeting 

Jun 14-15 Wonk-A-Tonk Outdoor Ethics/LNT trainers course 

Thu Jun 19 Miwok Chapter Meeting 

  

Tue Aug 5 Allohak Chapter Meeting 

Sat Aug 9 Section W-3N Onsite COC 

Thu Aug 14 Wonk-A-Tonk Chapter Meeting 

Sat Aug 16 LEC Meeting 

Thu Aug 21 Miwok Chapter Meeting 

  

Tue Sep 2 Allohak Chapter Meeting 

Sep 5-7 Section W3N Conclave 

Thu Sep 11 Wonk-A-Tonk Chapter Meeting 

Thu Sep 18 Miwok Chapter Meeting 

  

Tue Oct 7 Allohak Chapter Meeting 

Thu Oct 9 Wonk-A-Tonk Chapter Meeting 

Thu Oct 16 Miwok Chapter Meeting 

Fri Oct 24-26 Orca Fall Ordeal 

  

Tue Nov 4 Allohak Chapter Meeting 

Nov 7-8 W-3N Section Retreat 

Thu Nov 13 Wonk-A-Tonk Chapter Meeting 

Sat Nov 15 Orca Lodge Dinner & LEC meeting 

Thu Nov 20 Miwok Chapter Meeting 

Nov 21-23 National Leadership Seminar/National Lodge Adviser Training Seminar – Area 3 

  

Tue Dec 2 Allohak Chapter Meeting 

Thu Dec 11 Wonk-A-Tonk Chapter Meeting 

Dec 13-14 Orca Vigil Weekend 

Thu Dec 18 Miwok Chapter Meeting 

  

Aug 3-8, 2015  National Order of the Arrow Conference (A Century of Service) 

 


